
S.NO Name Dept/Year EMAIL ID Mobile NO
1 Durai kannan.m CSE-1/III DURAIKANNANMOORTHY@GMAIL.COM 9025938422

2 R.Raunath CSE-2/III raguyuva2004@gmail.com 9629728831
3 M.Tamizharasan CSE-3/III TAMIZHARASAN3899@GMAIL.COM 8681996776

4 R.K.Adharsh MDE/III RKADHARSH000KUMAR@GMAIL.COM 8778625617

5 S.P.RAAGA PURANI MDE/III RAAGAPURANISP2005@GMAIL.COM 9597721586

6 V.K.Raagul MDE/III RAAGULRAAGUL721@GMAIL.COM 6382451057

7 SURYA K Cyber/III SOHARSURYA@GMAIL.COM 8778625617

8 Abishek Prasad C.S ECE/III-sec-2 abishekprasad3010@gmail.com 9944617503

9 Pavithra D ECE/III-sec-3 dpavi212@gmail.com 6379378071

10 Swastika R.P ECE/III-sec-3 swastikaradhakrishnanpalanivel@gmail.com 8524965475

11 V.Vignesh EEE/III Year vigneshv4104@gmail.com 7397294194

12 S.Hari raj EEE/III Year harirajal822@gmail.com 9791256982

13 D.Nandhitha EEE/III Year nandhithadharmaraji2003@gmail.com 7708442780

14 Mr.S.ShyamPrasanth Civil & III Year Shyamprasath494@gmail.com 7418812908

15 Mr.M.PeerMohammed Civil & III Year peermohamed5161@gmail.com 9791841423

16 Pragatheesh A IT-1_M.Tech kumarnithish1272@gmail.com 7358898181

17 Balaji S IT-1_B.Tech Ibalajish@gmail.com 7200369911

18 E.Nithish Kumar MBA-3 (I Year) kumarnithish1272@gmail.com 7358898181

19 Prasanth R MCA-2 (I Year) prasnathravichandran456@gmail.com 9025077588

20 A.Abhishna Mech (3rd year) abhishna333a@gmail.com 9080208449

21 S.Akash Mech (3rd year) akash070605@gmail.com 6379172232
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21 S.Akash Mech (3rd year) akash070605@gmail.com 6379172232

22 R. Dhanush Mech (3rd year) dhanushramesh2208@gmail.com 9941285850

23 G. Sanjay Kumar Mech (3rd year) sanjay12064@gmail.com 8056057370

24 K.S. Viswanth Mech (3rd year) ksviswanth24@gmail.com 7094993777

25 G.Yugendar Mech (3rd year) yugendar1810@gmail.com 7904115645

26 S. Srinivasan Mech (3rd year) srinivasan003ak@gmail.com 9003076767

27 M.Kavinash ISE (1st Year) kavinashmohanraj22@gmail.com 7358210810

28 Uthra.A EIE/III uthraarun1828@gmail.com 9361659489

29 Krishnna M EIE/III karthickkrishna2004@gmail.com 9345948352

30 A.Sreenithi EIE/III sreeyogesh4181@gmail.com 9952399396


